
LOT 42 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1060-1528, WD 1184-2611, & WD

BROWN PERCY P/BROWN DEBRA M
306 SW GERALD CONNER DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-142

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

198,805
14,390
35,000

248,195
82,790

165,405
HX HB VX 55,722

109,683
248,195

0

250,834

1197/0496 6/25/2010 WD Q I 01 149,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILD

PERCY P & DEBRA M B

1184/2611 11/20/2009 WD U V 38 15,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE EXPO GROUP INC

COLUMBIA COUNTY BUI
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000048098 Roof Replacement 14,959 09/13/2023

28920 SFR 615 12/21/2009

2011HX Base Yr

306 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,750 119.3346 133.65 233,888 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1425

BAS 1,425 100 1,425 161,883

FGR 480 55 264 29,991

FOP 42 30 13 1,476

FSP 120 40 48 5,453

2,067 1,750 198,805

BAS= W14 FSP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W37 S28 FGR= S20 E24 N20 W24$
E24 FOP= S3 E7 N6 W7 S3$ N3 E7 S6 E14 N7 E6 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 840.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,890

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,800

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

14,390

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


